
№ Position FULL NAME Subdivision Office and building
number

Work
phone

Mobile
phone

Email address

International Faculty

1 Dean Dzhardemalieva Nurzhamal
Zhenisovna

International Faculty 1st floor, room 130
4 educational
building

338- 70-90
IP  72-70

8-775-720-84-03 dzhardemalieva.n@kaznmu.kz

2 Deputy Dean Baiserke Malika Kadyrovna International Department 1st floor, room 135
4 educational
building

338- 70-90
IP  7137

8-707-252-70-64 baiserke.m@kaznmu.kz

3 Deputy Dean Tulegeneova Bekzat Myktybaevna Dean's office 1st floor, room 109
4 educational
building

338- 70-90
IP  73-45

8-702-844-57-85 tulegenova.b@kaznmu.kz

4 Deputy Dean Kodekova Gulim Saparbekovna Dean's office 1st floor, room 109
4 educational
building

338- 70-90
IP  75-47

8-701-277-85-05 kodekova.g@kaznmu.kz

5 Chief Specialist Babaeva Akerke Sabdenalievna International Department 1st floor, room 135
4 educational
building

338- 70-90
IP  73-71

8-702-465-80-36 a.babayeva@kaznmu.kz

6 Chief Specialist Akhmetova Danel Edilievna International Department 1st floor, room 135
4 educational
building

338- 70-90
IP  70-46

8-701-747-74-47 akhmetova.d@kaznmu.kz

7 Chief Specialist Altykhai Meruert Visa block 1st floor, room 134
4 educational
building

338- 70-90
IP  70-39

8-778-428-90-67 m.altykhay@kaznmu.kz

8 Chief Specialist Tolegenova Shattyk Myktybaevna Dean's office 1st floor, room 109
4 educational
building

338- 70-90
IP  70-49

8-707-761-60-94 tolegenova.sh@kaznmu.kz

9 Chief Specialist Abdirakhman Tansholpan
Galymovna

Dean's office 1st floor, room 109
4 educational
building

338- 70-90
IP  73-44

8-702-755-56-56 abdirakhman.t@kaznmu.kz

10 Chief Specialist Kazhdenbek Banu Duisenbekovna Dean's office 1st floor, room 109
4 educational
building

338- 70-90
IP  73-44

8-707-102-98-75 kazhdenbek.b@kaznmu.kz

11 Chief Specialist Malaeva Indira Estaybekovna Visa block 1st floor, room 133
4 educational
building

338- 70-90
IP  79-03

8-778-345-16-11 hpd@kaznmu.kz

12 Chief Specialist Altkhai Ardak Dean's office 1st floor, room 109
4 educational
building

338- 70-90
IP  70-49

8-708-163-57-02 althai.a@kaznmu.kz

13 Specialist Bektemisova Maykul Orazbekovna Visa block 1st floor, room 134
4 educational
building

338- 70-90
IP  70-39

8-775-069-10-32 bektemisova.m@kaznmu.kz



14 Specialist Elekeev Sanzhar Abdurashitovich International Department 1st floor, room 135
4 educational
building

338- 70-90
IP  70-41

8-707-987-10-38 elekeev.s@kaznmu.kz

15 Specialist Nabi Bauyrzhan International Department 1st floor, room 135
4 educational
building

338- 70-90
IP  70-46

8-701-727-81-80 nabi.b@kaznmu.kz


